7:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:02 a.m.

8:04 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Manteno Community Unit School District No. 5
Board of Education Retreat
Saturday, January 13, 2007 — 8:00 a.m.
Manteno High School Library

Agenda
Arrival
Open Meeting
A. Call to Order
B. Roll Call

C. Pledge of Allegiance

Approve Accounts Payable

Financial Projection Update, Scott Smith, PMA

Staffing Needs and Requests for the 2007-2008 School Year
BREAK

Update on Growth, School Land, and School Facilities

Summer Projects for Meeting 2007-2008

October Institute — Crisis Management Training and Mock Crisis
Direction for Administration: Goal Setting and 2007 Strategic Plan

Adjournment



