## Manteno Community Unit School District No. 5 Board of Education Retreat Saturday, January 13, 2007 – 8:00 a.m. Manteno High School Library

## Agenda

7:30 a.m.	Arrival
8:00 a.m.	Open Meeting A. Call to Order B. Roll Call C. Pledge of Allegiance
8:02 a.m.	Approve Accounts Payable
8:04 a.m.	Financial Projection Update, Scott Smith, PMA
8:15 a.m.	Staffing Needs and Requests for the 2007-2008 School Year
9:30 a.m.	BREAK
9:40 a.m.	Update on Growth, School Land, and School Facilities
10:20 a.m.	Summer Projects for Meeting 2007-2008
11:00 a.m.	October Institute – Crisis Management Training and Mock Crisis
11:10 a.m.	Direction for Administration: Goal Setting and 2007 Strategic Plan
11:30 a.m.	Adjournment